
BID RECAP  - BID NUMBER 199-19/20

BALBOA ES SITE IMPROVEMENTS & PORTABLE
Ad dates:  April 18, 2020, April 22, 2020, April 25, 2020 
Bids Due: May 12, 2020 at 2:00 pm; Bid Opening Date:  May 12, 2020  Time:  2:30 pm Place :  Board Room & Via Zoom conference

Contractor Name

Job 

Walk

Time 

Stamp

Site Visit 

Certification 

Sub 

List

Bid 

Bond 

Non 

Collusion 

Delcaration

Iran Contracting 

Cert

Addendum 

Noted Base Bid Amount 

Add/Alt No. 1 V 

Gutter at South side of 

Playground 

Total Base Bid plus 

Add/Alt No. 1 

Paradise Construction & Contract Mgmt X

5/12/2020  

10:48am X X X X X 2 520,000.00$                    25,000.00$                   545,000.00$              

Golden Gate Construction X

5/12/20 

12:17pm X X X X X 2 409,992.00$                    16,750.00$                   426,742.00$              

Access Pacific, Inc. X

5/12/20 

12:42pm X X X X X 2 702,000.00$                    20,625.00$                   722,625.00$              

The Nazerian Group X

5/12/20 

1:12pm X X X X X 2 794,123.00$                    50,000.00$                   844,123.00$              

Harik Contruction, Inc. X

5/12/20 

1:34pm X X X X X 2 497,000.00$                    13,000.00$                   510,000.00$              

SS+K Construction, Inc. X

5/12/2020  

1:45pm X X X X X 2 473,000.00$                    7,500.00$                      480,500.00$              

Pars Arvin Construction, Inc. X

5/12/2020  

1:48pm X X X X X 2 873,000.00$                    20,000.00$                   893,000.00$              




